Friday 25" October cause list appellate side bench at Hyderabad

BEFORE THE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, SINDH REVENUE BOARD AT

KARACHI

APPELLATE SIDE DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR 24-10-2024 @ 09:30 A.M. BENCH AT HYDERABAD.

BEFORE:

Single bench-1
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161/2024

232/2024

235/2024
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140/2024

138/2024

139/2024

35/2024

171/2023

185/2024

115/2024

CHAIRMAN

M/S SANAULLAH & Co
V(S
ASSISTANT COMMISSICNER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD

M/S JABBAR MURAD CONSTRUCTION Co.
V/S
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-33 SRB, SUKKUR

M/S AMINISH ENTERPRISES
V/S

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.

M/S BABA COMMUNICATION
V/S

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.

M/S AMANULLAH COAL MINES
Vv/s

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.

M/S MUHAMMAD ARIF COAL MINES
V/S

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.

M/S ABDUL HAMEED & ALI RAZA COAL MINES
V/S
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD

M/S SHABBIR HALEEM & BIRYANI
V/S
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD

M/S RIAZ HUSSAIN GOVT. CONTRACTOR
V/S
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD

M/S IUJIN E&C
V/S
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-33 SRB, SUKKUR

M/S AHMED RAZA & CO (PRIVATE) LTD
V/S
ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-33 SRB, SUKKUR

MR. JUSTICE RETIRED AFTAB AHMED GORAR

ABDUL HAFEZ

MUHAMMAD JIBRAN SHAH

DAUDALLY LALANI & CO

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS

DANISH A.R

MUHAMMAD ALl PHULPOTO

FAYAZ ALI KHOSO

ASIF KHALIQUE SHER
ASIF KHALIQUE SHER
ASIF KHALIQUE SHER

AQEEL AHMED KHAN
ADVOCATE

DR ABDUL RAZZAQ
TAX BEAT

M/S FEROZ AZIZ & CO

HIR MUSTAFA SOOM
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