## BEFORE THE APPELLATE TRIBUNAL, SINDH REVENUE BOARD AT KARACHI

APPELLATE SIDE DAILY CAUSE LIST FOR 24-10-2024 @ 09:30 A.M. BENCH AT HYDERABAD.

**BEFORE:** 

MR. JUSTICE RETIRED AFTAB AHMED GORAR CHAIRMAN

Single			
1.	APPEAL No. 161/2024	M/S SANAULLAH & Co V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD	ABDUL HAFEZ MUHAMMAD JIBRAN SHAH
2.	APPEAL No. 232/2024	M/S JABBAR MURAD CONSTRUCTION Co. V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-33 SRB, SUKKUR	DAUDALLY LALANI & CO CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
3.	APPEAL No. 235/2024	M/S AMINISH ENTERPRISES V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.	DANISH A.R
4.	APPEAL NO. 236/2024	M/S BABA COMMUNICATION V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.	MUHAMMAD ALI PHULPOTO FAYAZ ALI KHOSO
5.	APPEAL NO. 140/2024	M/S AMANULLAH COAL MINES  V/S  ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.	ASIF KHALIQUE SHER
6.	APPEAL NO. 138/2024	M/S MUHAMMAD ARIF COAL MINES  V/S  ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD.	ASIF KHALIQUE SHER
7.	APPEAL NO. 139/2024	M/S ABDUL HAMEED & ALI RAZA COAL MINES  V/S  ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD	ASIF KHALIQUE SHER
8.	APPEAL NO. 35/2024	M/S SHABBIR HALEEM & BIRYANI V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD	AQEEL AHMED KHAN ADVOCATE
9.	APPEAL NO. 171/2023	M/S RIAZ HUSSAIN GOVT. CONTRACTOR  V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-34 SRB, HYDERABAD	DR ABDUL RAZZAQ TAX BEAT
10.	APPEAL NO. 185/2024	M/S ILIIN E&C  V/S  ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-33 SRB, SUKKUR	M/S FEROZ AZIZ & CO
11.	APPEAL NO. 115/2024	M/S AHMED RAZA & CO (PRIVATE) LTD  V/S ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER UNIT-33 SRB, SUKKUR	TAHIR MUSTAFA SOOMRO

R\_E\_G\_I\_S\_T\_R\_A\_R APPELLATE TRIBUNAL SINDH REVENUE BOARD